ARCHAEOLOGY IN WALES
Volume 49, 2009

CONTENTS
Articles

A Possible Neolithic Causewayed Enclosure at Flemingston, St Athan, Vale of Glamorgan, in the Context
of Known and Possible Examples From Wales
10by Driver
Archaeological Excavations off Church Road, Caldicot, Monmouthshire
Mark Corney with contributions by Mike Allen, Kate Brayne, Lorrain Higbee, Frances Raymond
and Stephen Robinson; illustrations by Sarah Cottam and Roy Entwistle
Castell Aberlleiniog, Anglesey: Excavations and Observation 2004-2009
Tim Morgan
Archaeological Works in Association with the Replacement of a Raw Water Main, at Rhiwgoch, Harlech
Jane Kenney, Richard Cooke, Iwan Parry and George Smith
Identifying, Remembering and Restoring Forgotten Landscapes. Recent Archaeological Work
at and around the Blaenavon World Heritage Site
Shane Kelleher

Shorter Contributions

A Preliminary Palacoecological Record from Llyn Llech Owain, Near Gorslas, Carmarthenshire
Mike Walker, Sarah Jones, Jenny Hall and Paul Sambrook

St George Quarry, Dinorben, Near Abergele, Conwy (SH 9695 7515)
Philip Wood

Parc Cybi, Holyhead, Anglesey: Revisited
Jane Kenney

The Archaeological Potential of Ceredigion’s Wetlands: Cors Fochno
Phil Poucher

Survey of a Late Medieval Landscape, Dyffryn Crawnon, Llangynidr (SO 1153 1761)
Jemma Bezant & Jan Bailey

Gazetteer of sites explored, 2009
Surveys

Portable Antiquities

General Assessments

Prehistory

Roman

Early Christian And Medieval
Post-Medieval

Industrial And Recent

Undated

Environmental Archaeology, A Caseldine

Book Reviews, C S Briggs
Recent Literature Relating To Wales 2009-10, josn R Kenyon

Indices
Topographic Index

General Index

Notes For Contributors

11

25

33

39

52

59

62

63

66

73
85
91
93
109
117
131
139
145

147

149
155

163
167

171



