ARCHAEOLOGY IN WALES

Volume 49, 2009

CONTENTS

		. 1	
А	rti	c	6

A Possible Neolithic Causewayed Enclosure at Flemingston, St Athan, Vale of Glamorgan, in the Context	3
of Known and Possible Examples From Wales	
Toby Driver	
Archaeological Excavations off Church Road, Caldicot, Monmouthshire	11
Mark Corney with contributions by Mike Allen, Kate Brayne, Lorrain Higbee, Frances Raymond	
and Stephen Robinson; illustrations by Sarah Cottam and Roy Entwistle	
Castell Aberlleiniog, Anglesey: Excavations and Observation 2004-2009	25
Tim Morgan	
Archaeological Works in Association with the Replacement of a Raw Water Main, at Rhiwgoch, Harlech	33
Jane Kenney, Richard Cooke, Iwan Parry and George Smith	
Identifying, Remembering and Restoring Forgotten Landscapes. Recent Archaeological Work	39
at and around the Blaenavon World Heritage Site	
Shane Kelleher	
Shorter Contributions	
A Preliminary Palaeoecological Record from Llyn Llech Owain, Near Gorslas, Carmarthenshire	52
Mike Walker, Sarah Jones, Jenny Hall and Paul Sambrook)2
St George Quarry, Dinorben, Near Abergele, Conwy (SH 9695 7515)	59
Philip Wood))
Parc Cybi, Holyhead, Anglesey: Revisited	62
Jane Kenney	
The Archaeological Potential of Ceredigion's Wetlands: Cors Fochno	63
Phil Poucher	
Survey of a Late Medieval Landscape, Dyffryn Crawnon, Llangynidr (SO 1153 1761)	66
Jemma Bezant & Jan Bailey	
Gazetteer of sites explored, 2009	73
Surveys Portable Antiquities	7 <i>5</i> 85
General Assessments	91
Prehistory	93
Roman	109
Early Christian And Medieval	117
Post-Medieval	131
Industrial And Recent	139
Undated	145
Environmental Archaeology, A Caseldine	147
Book Reviews, CS Briggs	149
Recent Literature Relating To Wales 2009-10, John R Kenyon	155
Indices	
Topographic Index	163
General Index	167
Notes For Contributors	171